Moreton Pinkney village map

Here’s a map of our village — with each property havinga
number. The number can be cross-referenced with the
alphabetical property on the reverse of the map.

A copy of this map is onthe village noticeboard and itcan
be downloaded from the website (moretonpinkney.info)
where the property listis also sorted by reference number.
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Alphabetical address list

Ref
104
165
43
77
103
166
44
78
102
101
100
76

98
97
a7

89

S1
92
o3

S5

81
82

85

150
151
136
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35

184
167

1as

i

[E T I TR F TN R SN TR VI U R VR S S

15

16

17

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

1 {Seaton Cottage)

1 Chegquers Orchard
1 Mancr Cottage

1 The Maner

2 Chequers Orchard
2 Mancr Cottage

2 The Mancr

3 {Village Farm Bam)
3 The Manor

36 (Willowkrook)

38 (Wades Patch)

4 The Manor

5 The Mancr {Coach House)
& The Mancr {Coach House)
7 The Manor {Coach House)
Appletree

Ashbrook Cottage
Ashbrook House
Eankside

Bacewel Cottsge
Earewell House
Selvue Cottage
Brock Cottage

Street
Arnheim

Houses, Canons Ashby Road

Prestidge Row
The Square
The Oid Rickyard

Arnheim

Houses, Canons Ashby Rosd

Prestidge Row
The Square
The Oid Rickyard

Armnheim
Arnheim
Arnheim

Houses, Canons Ashby Road
Houses, Canons Ashby Road
Houses, Cancns Ashby Road

The O/ Rickyard

Arnheim
Arnheim
Arnheim
Arnheim
Arnheim
Amnheim

Arnheim

Houses, Canons Ashby Road
Houses, Canons Ashby Road
Houses, Canons Ashby Road
Houses, Canons Ashby Road
Houses, Canons Ashby Road
Houses, Canons Ashby Road
Houses, Canons Ashby Read
Houses, Cancns Ashby Road
Houses, Canons Ashby Road
Houses, Cancns Ashby Road
Houses, Canons Ashby Road
Houses, Canons Ashby Rosd

Cancns Ashby Road
Cancns Ashby Road
Canons Ashby Road
Cancns Ashby Road
Cancns Ashby Road
Cancns Ashby Road
Canons Ashby Road
Brook Street

Brook Street

Brock Street
Sanbury Road
Eanbury Road
Sanbury Road
Eanbury Road
Banbury Reoad
Banbury Road

The Old Rickyard
Sanbury Road
Brock Street

Srock Street
Sanbury Road
Sanbury Road
Banbury Rosd
Sanbury Road
Plumpton Lane
Weston Road
Weston Road
Sanbury Reoad
Prestidge Row
Prestidge Row

The Square

Brock Street

Ref
155
148
139
141
148

140
70

132

158
107
161

&7
&5
108
135

&3
53
51

54

37
1€0
13
20
145

61
105
a5
126
118
120
117
118
73
123
137
62
i1

17
144

106
127
154
125

House
Srocikdands
Srcokside Cottage
Cherry Cottage
Comner Cottage
Cound Cottage
Culwarth Station
Dairy Barn

Daisy Cottage
Dryden

Grene

Sm Cottage

End Cottage
Eydon View
Fainvista

Feldside

Forge Cottage
Fox 8arn (Heartwaood)
Fox Farm
Framington House
Garden 8arn
Gidene Cottage
Glebe Cottage
Glebe Farm
Granary Cottage

Gravel Hill Cottage
Gravel Hill Farm

Gravel Hill House
Greenbank Cottage
Highfields Faom
Highfields Farm House
Hill Cottage

Hill Farm House

Hill House

Hog Cottage

Holyhock Cottage
Home Farm

lobs Piece

Kimory

Lantern Cottage
Malmsbury Faem Baen
Malmsbury Farm Cottage
Malmsbury Farm House
Malmsbury Toft

Mobile Home

Moorsway

Morehall

Meareton Mushrcoms
Mareton Pinkney Garage
Mcreton Pinkney Station
Niden Mancr

Oak House

Oak Lodge

Caxweod

Old Ale House

Oid Ercodands

Oid Dairy

Street

Srock Street
Brook Street
Sanbury Road
Brook Street
Srcok Street
Sanbury Road
Upper Green
Banbury Road
Plumpton Lane
Upper Green
Banbury Road
Srcok Street
Upper Green
Brook Street
Cancns Ashby Road
Prestidge Row
Sanbury Road
Banbury Road
Upper Green
Upper Green
Cancns Ashby Road
Srook Street
Weston Road
Upper Green
Gravel Hill
Gravel Hill
Gravel Hill
Gravel Hill
Weston Road
Weston Road
Srock Street
Banbury Road
Sanbury Read
Brook Street
Banbury Road
Upper Green
Canons Ashby Road
The Square
The Square
The Square
The Square
The Square
The Square
Plumpton Lane
The Square
Brook Street
Upper Green
Sanbury Road
Cancns Ashby Road
Banbury Road
Brock Street
Banbury Road
Cancns Ashby Road
The Square
Brook Street
The Square

Ref
116
13
i2
121
25
147

56
57
112
71
163
58
a7
23
110
134
4z
113

156

41
162
115

131
114
133
128
4z
15
28
55
158
14z
58
128
26
138
27

130
108

157
111
75
52
143

4z
122
124

72

House

Old Lion Cottage
Otd Mill House
Oid Orchard House
Ofd Post House
Old Schoo! House
Orchard Cottage
Orchard Farm

Pegr Tree Cottage
Pennystones
Plumpton House
Rose Cottage

Rose Cottage
Rosebank Cottage
Royston House
Rusty Cottage

St lohns Cottage
Stable Cottage
Stamford Cottage
Stonecot

Stoney 8ccck

The Bridge House
The Cobties on the Green
The Cottage

The Cottage

The Cottages

The Four Candles
The Gables

The Granary

The Grange

The Home Farm
The Lodge

The Ofid Chapel

The Oid Cottage
The Oid Crown

The Old Farmhouse
The Oid Meal House
The Old Scheol

The Otd Smithy
The Old Vicarage
The Stables

The Viligge House
Toipeno

Tudor Cottage
Tupps Cottage
Verde Cottage
Village Farm
Virginia House
Wainut View
Westzste Cottage
Westzste Farm
Wheelwright Cottage
Willowbank
Wisteria Cottage (3)
Weod Farm
Weoodvwaye

Street

Upper Green
Sanbury Road
Banbury Read
The Square
Sanbury Road
Brook Street
Banbury Road
Upper Green
Upper Green
Canons Ashby Road
Plumpton Lane
Prestidge Row
Upper Green
The Square
Banbury Road
Canons Ashby Road
Brock Street
Banbury Road
Upgper Green
Upper Green
Brook Street
Weston Read
Prestidge Row
Ugper Green
Banbury Read
Brook Street
Upper Green
Brook Street
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Banbury Read
Gravel Hill
Brock Street
Brook Street
Upper Green
Banbury Road
Banbury Road
Brock Street
Banbury Road
Upper Green
Brock Street
Canons Ashby Road
Upper Green
Brock Street
Cancns Ashby Road
Plumpton Lane
Gravel Hill
Brook Street
Banbury Reoad
Banbury Road
Upgper Green
The Square
The Square
Sanbury Road
Plumpton Lane




Reference Number address list

Ref House Street Ref House Street Ref House Street
1 Westzate Cottage Banbury Road 56 Partridge Lodge Upper Green 112 Pennystones Cancns Ashby Rd
2 Culworth Station Sanbury Read 57  Pesr Tree Cottagze Upper Grean 113 Stamford Cottage Upper Green
3  Westgate Farm Banbury Road 58 The Oid Farmhouse Upper Green 114 The Four Candles Upper Green
4 FoxBam (Heartwocd) Sanbury Reoad 52 RoseCottagze Upgper Graen 115 The Cottage Upgper Green
43  Stable Cottage Banbury Road €0  The Stables Upper Green 116 Otd Lion Cottage Upper Green
5 FoxFarm 8anbury Road 61 Home Farm Upper Green 117 Maimsbury Farm House The Square
&  Hoiyhook Cottage Sanbury Reoad 62 Moreton Mushrooms Upger Green 118 Maimsbury Faom Bamn The Square
7  The Cottage Banbury Road 63  Granary Cottage Upper Green 119 Maimsbury Toft The Square
8  Weedfarm Sanbury Read 64 Dairy Bam Upger Green 120 Maimsbury Farm Cottage The Square
¢ om Cottage Sanbury Road §5 Garden Bam Upper Graen 121 Ofd Post House The Square
10 Osk Lodge Banbury Road 66 Grene Upgper Green 122 Willowbank The Square
11 Moreton Pinkney Gamage Sanbury Read 67 Framington House Upgper Green 123 Moorsway The Square
12  Ofd Orchard House Sanbury Road S8 Stonecot Upper Green 124 Wistess Cottage (3) The Square
13 Oid Mill House Banbury Road 68 Eydon View Upper Green 125 Oid Dairy The Square
14 1Cheguers Orchard Sanbury Read 70 Dryden Plumpton Lane 126 Lantern Cottage The Square
15 2 Chequers Orchard Banbury Road 71  Plumpton House Plumpton Lane 127 Oid Ale House The Square
16  Orchard Farm Sanbury Read 72 Woodwaye Plumpton Lane 128 The Oid Mea! House Banbury Road
17  Niden Manor Banbury Resd 73 Mobie Home Siumpton Lane 125 The Granary Banbury Road
18 Hill Farm House Sanbury Road 74 Apgletree Plumpton Lane 130 The Village House Brook Street
18  The Home farm Sanbury Resd 75  \Vilage Farm Stumpton Lane 131 The Cottages Srock Strest
20 Hil House Zanbury Road 76 5 The Ofd Rickyard 132 End Cottage Srock Strest
21 1Maner Cottage Banbury Road 71 The Old Rickyard 133 The Gables Srook Street
22 2 Maner Cottage Sanbury Read 78 . 2 The Oid Rickyard 134 5t ohns Cottage Srock Street
23 Royston House Banbury Road 78  3{Village Farm Barn) The Ofd Rickyard 135 Glebe Cottage Brook Street
24 Sankside Zanbury Read 80 18 Cancns Ashby Road 136 1 (Seston Cottage) Brock Street
25  Oid School House Sanbury Read 81 20 Cancons Ashby Road 137 Morehalt Bezok Street
26  The Oid Scheol Banbury Rosd 82 22 Canons Ashby Road 138 The Oid Smithy Srook Street
27 The OidVicaage Sanbury Read 83 24 Canons Ashby Road 138 Cherry Cottage Banbury Road
28 The Lodge Banbury Rosd 84 26 Cancns Ashby Road 140 Daisy Cottage Banbury Road
28 1The Maner Sanbury Reoad 85 28 Cancns Ashby Rosd 141 Corner Cottage Srook Strest
30 2 The Maner Sanbury Resd 8 30 Cancns Ashby Road 142 The Otd Crown Brock Street
31 3 The Manor Banbury Road 87 9 Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 143 Walinut View Brock Street
32 4The Mancr Sanbury Road 88 10 Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 134 Osk House Brock Street
33 5The Mancr (Cosch Housel  Banbury Read 8 11 Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashiy Rosd 145 HogCottage Brock Street
34 &The Manor (Coach House) Banbury Road e 12 Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 146 Cound Cottage Brook Street
35 7 The Manor {Coach House)  Sanbury Road 81 13 Amnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 147 Orchard Cottage Brock Street
36 Highfields Farm Weston Rosd sz 14 Armnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 148 Brcckside Cottage Brook Street
37 Highfields Farm House Weston Road 83 15 Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 145 Erook Cottage Brock Street
38 Ashbrook Cottage Weston Road 24 1§ Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 150 32 Brook Street
38 Ashbrock House Weston Road 85 17 Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 151 34 Brock Street
40  Glebe farm Weston Road 96 Moreton Pinkney Station Cancns Ashby Road 152 36(Willowbrock) Brock Street
41  The Bridge House Weston Road s7 8 Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 153 38(Wades Patch) Brook Street
42  The Grange Banbury Road 88 7 Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 154 Oid Brookiands Brock Street
3 1 The Squace 99 6 Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 155 Brockiands Srook Street
44 2 The Square 100 5 Amnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Rosd 156 Stoney Brook Brock Street
45  Xidmory The Square 101 4 Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 157 Tupgs Cottage Brock Strest
45  Selvue Cottage The Square 102 3 Amnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 158 The Od Cottage Srock Strest
47  Rosebank Cottage The Squace 103 2 Amnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Road 158 Fairvists Brook Street
48  Tudor Cottage Upper Green 104 1 Arnheim Houses, Canons Ashby Rosd 160 Hal Cottage Srock Street
45  Wheelwright Cottage Upper Green 105  lcbs Piece Cancns Ashby Road 161 Forge Cottage Prestidge Row
50 Gravel Hill House Grave! Hill 106  Oskweed Cancns Ashby Road 162 The Cobbles on the Green Prestidge Row
51  Gravel Hil Farm Gravel Hl 107  Feldside Cancns Ashby Road 163 Rose Cottage Prestidge Row
52 Virgnia House Gravel Hill 108 Tolpeno Canons Ashby Rosd 164 Egrewell Cottage Prestidge Row
53 Grawve! Hil Cottage Gravel Hill 108 Gidene Cottage Cancns Ashby Road 185 1 Prastidge Row
54 Greenbank Cottsge Gravel Hill 110 Rusty Cottage Canons Ashby Road 166 2 Prestidge Row
55  The Oid Chapel Gravel Hill 111 Verde Cottsge Cancns Ashby Road 167 Bacewel House Prastidge Row




